
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ELITE FACILITIES AND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0011708000

12

AUG-2023

14-SEP-2023 18:5507-SEP-2023

PULLMAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1728332245

ECR

SEP-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 94736107

Total Members 66

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         60,723

Total Refund Advance         30,606

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         91,329

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,673ABUBAKKAR
SIDDIQUE

1,018        1,4671 101047497864 N.A.
       12,222             5       12,222ABUBAKKAR

SIDDIQUE
-

       12,222
            0          449 - -

       26,276AKHILESH
KUMAR

1,203        1,7332 100927015644 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       25,290
AMAN KUMAR 1,064        1,5333 100753990319 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778AMAN
KUMAR

-
       12,778

            0          469 - -

       23,322
ARTI DEVI 1,064        1,5334 101894148076 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
ARTI DEVI -

       12,778
            0          469 - -

       22,657
ASHISH 1,064        1,5335 100585825038 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
ASHISH -

       12,778
            0          469 - -

       29,231
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 101419701491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,956AWDHESH
KUMAR

139          2007 101059185233 N.A.
        1,667             0        1,667AWDHESH

KUMAR
-

        1,667
            0           61 - -

       30,216
BABLU DUBE 1,250        1,8008 100773162364 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABLU DUBE -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,305CHANDER
BHAN

1,111        1,6009 101553410318 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333CHANDER

BHAN
-

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       11,821DANOB
MANDAL

509          73310 100978170824 N.A.
        6,111            16        6,111DANOB

MANDAL
-

        6,111
            0          224 - -

       29,231DAYARAM
MEENA

1,250        1,80011 101006386323 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAYARAM

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,290DHARMU
MANDAL

1,064        1,53312 100806166842 N.A.
       12,778             4       12,778DHARMU

MANDAL
-

       12,778
            0          469 - -

        3,941DINBANDHU
CHAUBEY

185          26713 101183081534 N.A.
        2,222            18        2,222DINBANDHU

CHAUBEY
-

        2,222
            0           82 - -

        2,956GANESH
KUMAR

139          20014 101238882029 N.A.
        1,667             0        1,667GANESH

KUMAR
-

        1,667
            0           61 - -

       29,231
JAY SINGH 1,157        1,66715 100173644614 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
JAY  SINGH -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

          985KAJAL JHA 46           6716 101928938929 N.A.          556
           26

          556KAJAL JHA -          556             0           21 - -

       29,231
KAMAL 1,250        1,80017 101074907665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,246KAMAL SINGH
JADON

1,250        1,80018 101967936432 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAMAL
SINGH
JADON

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,455KRISHNA
KUMAR

648          93319 101641165162 N.A.
        7,778            13        7,778KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

        7,778
            0          285 - -

       26,599
LATA DEVI 1,203        1,73320 100978170811 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
LATA DEVI -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       14,455LAUKESH
KUMAR

648          93321 101304555184 N.A.
        7,778            13        7,778LAUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,778
            0          285 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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Repository
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       21,673LOKESH KUMAR
GURJAR

926        1,33322 101548343779 N.A.
       11,111             7       11,111

LOKESH
KUMAR
GURJAR

-
       11,111

            0          407 - -

       27,260
MAHESH PAL 1,157        1,66723 101214818576 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
MAHESH PAL -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       28,246MANOJ KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

1,203        1,73324 100221514130 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444

MANOJ
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       17,410MD SAHEED
SIDDKUE

787        1,13325 100728821752 N.A.
        9,444            10        9,444MD SAHEED

SIDDKUE
-

        9,444
            0          346 - -

       28,246MD SARWAR
ALAM

1,250        1,80026 100978170135 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD SARWAR

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,836
MRINAL KUMAR 509          73327 101983493845 N.A.

        6,111             0        6,111MRINAL
KUMAR

-
        6,111

            0          224 - -

       24,305MUKESH
KUMAR SINGH

1,064        1,53328 101354307231 N.A.
       12,778             4       12,778

MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,778

            0          469 - -

       22,335
MURGESHWARI 972        1,40029 100979391200 N.A.

       11,667             6       11,667MURGESHW
ARI

-
       11,667

            0          428 - -

       20,366
NANDU KUMAR 879        1,26730 100957602611 N.A.

       10,556             8       10,556NANDU
KUMAR

-
       10,556

            0          388 - -

       29,231
PANKAJ 1,250        1,80031 100978170296 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,231PAPPU KUMAR
RAY

1,250        1,80032 101462209588 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAPPU

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,231
PINTOO KUMAR 1,250        1,80033 101201958691 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTOO
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,231PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,203        1,73334 100718412216 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       27,260
PRITAM SIGAR 1,157        1,66735 101538551063 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889PRITAM
SIGAR

-
       13,889

            0          510 - -

       26,276
PRIYA SINGH 1,203        1,73336 101414454895 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
PRIYA SINGH -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

        9,852
RAHUL KUMAR 417          60037 101038172897 N.A.

        5,000             3        5,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        5,000

            0          183 - -

        4,925RAJ BAHADUR
YADAV

231          33338 100624526079 N.A.
        2,778             0        2,778

RAJ
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
        2,778

            0          102 - -

       12,807
RAJ KUMAR 555          80039 101153032541 N.A.

        6,667            13        6,667
RAJ KUMAR -

        6,667
            0          245 - -

          985RAJAN TIWARI 46           6740 101949056184 N.A.          556
           10

          556
RAJAN
TIWARI

-          556             0           21 - -

       29,231RAKESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80041 100978170470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,231
RAMESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

1,250        1,80042 100829297826 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       24,305
RAMMOHAN 1,064        1,53343 101149022668 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
RAMMOHAN -

       12,778
            0          469 - -

        8,865RAMPRATAP
SINGH

370          53344 101974296393 N.A.
        4,444            19        4,444RAMPRATAP

SINGH
-

        4,444
            0          163 - -

       23,320
RANJEET SINGH 1,064        1,53345 100559817186 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778RANJEET
SINGH

-
       12,778

            0          469 - -

       28,246RAVINDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80046 100918892625 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,291
RENU 0        1,66747 101756230100 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
RENU -            0             0        1,667 - -

        7,880
RINKU SINGH 324          46748 101694460795 N.A.

        3,889             3        3,889
RINKU SINGH -

        3,889
            0          143 - -

       29,231
RUDRA
BAHADUR
THAPA

1,250        1,80049 101161700799 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUDRA
BAHADUR
THAPA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,275
SACHIN 1,064        1,53350 101813330623 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
SACHIN -

       12,778
            0          469 - -

       10,836
SANJYA MISHRA 0          66751 101825019868 N.A.

        5,556             8        5,556SANJAY
MISHRA

-            0             0          667 - -

       29,231SANTOSH
MISHRA

1,250        1,80052 100337234288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,290
SARITA YADAV 1,111        1,60053 101361816683 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333SARITA
YADAV

-
       13,333

            0          489 - -

       29,231SATYENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,80054 100025097912 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,231
SHANI PANDEY 1,250        1,80055 101337971364 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHANI
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,231SHREE
KRISHNA

1,250        1,80056 101341047262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHREE

KRISHNA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,305
SUGHAR SINGH 0        1,53357 101756230088 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778SUGHAR
SINGH

-            0             0        1,533 - -

       28,246
SUNIL 1,203        1,73358 100685942445 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
SUNIL -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       30,216SUNIL KUMAR
PAYASI

1,250        1,80059 100978171158 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
PAYASI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,246
SUNIL SINGH 1,157        1,66760 101326061985 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
SUNIL SINGH -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       26,276
USHA 1,157        1,66761 101925715245 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
USHA -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       28,246VIJENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80062 100957433117 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,762VIKASH
SHARMA

648          93363 101906149690 N.A.
        7,778            13        7,778VIKASH

SHARMA
-

        7,778
            0          285 - -

       26,275
VIKRAM 1,111        1,60064 100488835381 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333
VIKRAM -

       13,333
            0          489 - -
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       29,231
VIKRANT MALIK 1,203        1,73365 101084301893 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444VIKRANT
MALIK

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       26,277VINDHYACHAL
PATHAK

926        1,33366 101238745041 N.A.
       11,111             7       11,111VINDHYACHA

L PATHAK
-

       11,111
            0          407 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".

5 / 5DSSHD0011708000 / AUG-2023 / 14-SEP-2023 18:55


